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Table No. 3.4

STATEMENT ON RBI’s REGIONAL OFFICES / YEAR-WISE
(WITH STATE COVERED) RECEIVED FDI EQUITY INFLOWS

FROM JANUARY, 2000 TO DECEMBER, 2016

(As Reported to Regional Offices of RBI)

Regional Offices |States Covered 2000-2012
of RBI (Jan-Dec)
FDI
in USS
million
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA, 61,470.92
DADRA & NAGAR
HAVELI, DAMAN &
DIU
NEW DELHI DELHI, PART OF UP | 36,137.61
AND HARYANA
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU, 10,068.91
PONDICHERRY
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 10,531.32
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 8,608.66
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 7,674.49
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL, 2,158.33
SIKKIM, ANDAMAN
& NICOBAR
ISLANDS
KOCHI KERALA, 901.93
LAKSHADWEEP
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 647.93
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH, 1,187.68
PUNJAB, HARYANA,
HIMACHAL
PRADESH
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH, 931.98
CHATTISGARH
PANAJI GOA 773.28
KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH, 339.54
UTTRANCHAL
BHUBANESHWAR |ORISSA 340.71
PATNA BIHAR, JHARKHAND 34.05
GUWAHATI ASSAM, 78.30
ARUNACHAL
PRADESH,
MANIPUR,
MEGHALAYA,
MIZORAM,
NAGALAND,
TRIPURA
JAMMU JAMMU & KASHMIR 0.00
REGION NOT INDICATED 46,585.16
Sub Total 188,470.80
RBI’s NRI SCHEMES‘*’ 5,891.50
GRAND TOTAL 194,362.30

2013
Jan-Dec

FDI
in US$
million

4,618.68

2,816.47

2,650.22

1,640.33
713.54
810.02
445.01

73.79

65.19
73.05

181.54

18.15
23.60

16.17
4.46
0.60

0.00
7,886.74
22,037.56
0.00
22,037.56

2014
Jan-Dec

FDI
in US$
million

5,086.60

7,364.93

3,332.38

2,523.80
900.52
1,352.44
337.87

111.49

549.60
69.46

101.97

34.49
76.49

40.02
9.53
141

4.29
6,887.32
28,784.62
0.00
28,784.62

2015
Jan-Dec

FDI
in US$
million

7,380.25

13,860.84

5,292.35

4,854.82
2,296.53
970.16
929.39

197.89

42.74
23.80

57.20

18.94
109.33

5.94
44.99
9.97

0.00
3,232.77
39,327.93
0.00
39,327.93

2016
Jan-Dec

FDI
in US$
million

21,831.67

6,938.89

1,364.97

2,422.54
3,485.42
2,411.08

115.40

439.41

166.47
10.05

51.13

6.15
2091

9.66
10.25
4.93

1.93
7,111.99
46,402.85
0.00
46,402.85

Cumulative Total
(from January 2000 to Dec.

2016)

FDI
inRs
Million

534,369.17

365,334.89

126,236.18

120,434.53
86,687.31
70,582.16
21,174.07

9,578.94

8,181.44
6,576.36

6,803.02

4,042.19
3,016.01

2,059.95
608.73
456.59

38.89
372,397.41
1,738,577.85
5,891.50

1, 744,469.35

FDI
in USS
Million

100,388.12

67,118.74

22,708.83

21,972.81
16,004.68
13,218.19

3,986.01

1,724.51

1,471.94
1,364.03

1,323.81

851.01
569.87

412.51
103.28
95.22

6.22
71,703.98
325,023.76
134.37
325,158.13

(i) ~ on the basis of clarification received from RBI, the amount of Stock Swap & advance pending for issue shares has
been deleted from the 1cumulative FDI data.
(ii) “* RBI’'s NRI schemes for the period from 2000 to 2002.



